Schedule N21-35759-SaNt-LC-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

N21

35759 - SCHEDULE

SaNt - Saturday Night/Sunday Morning

LC - LONDON CENTRAL
1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

Timing point
AWCHLC
AWCHLC
BANKSNQ
BANKSNQ
BEXHGP S

BEXHSC
BEXHSC
BFENWD
BFENWD
BLENPR
BLENPR
BOROSN
BOROSN
BX
BXLYSN
BXLYSN
BXRDRR
BXRDRR
ELTMHB
ELTMHB
ERITBR S

Aldwych, Law Courts

Aldwych, Law Courts

Bank Station, Queen Victoria Street
Bank Station, Queen Victoria Street
BEXLEYHEATH SHOPPING CENTRE, GEDDES
PLACE STAND

Bexleyheath, Shopping Centre
Bexleyheath, Shopping Centre
Blackfen,Woodman
Blackfen,Woodman

Blendon, Penhill Road

Blendon, Penhill Road

Borough Station

Borough Station

BEXLEYHEATH

Bexley Station

Bexley Station

Bexley Road, Riefield Road

Bexley Road, Riefield Road

Eltham High Street, Boots

Eltham High Street, Boots

ERITH, BEXLEY ROAD STAND

No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

Implementation date:

Version:

Option comment:

Transit node

OEO4
OEO4
1504
1504
J7654

ECO06
ECO06
EAl14
EAl4
EA10
EA10
3408
3408
J7310
EFO7
EFO07
GBO03
GBO03
G807
G807
J7219

STRAND LAW COURTS

STRAND LAW COURTS

QUEEN VICTORIA STREET
QUEEN VICTORIA STREET
BEXLEYHEATH, GEDDES PLACE

BEXLEYHEATH MARKET PLACE
BEXLEYHEATH MARKET PLACE
BLACKFEN ROAD 'WOODMAN'
BLACKFEN ROAD 'WOODMAN'
BLACKFEN RD PENHILL ROAD
BLACKFEN RD PENHILL ROAD
TABARD ST/GREAT DOVER ST
TABARD ST/GREAT DOVER ST
BEXLEYHEATH BUS GARAGE
BEXLEY STATION

BEXLEY STATION

BEXLEY RD RIEFIELD ROAD
BEXLEY RD RIEFIELD ROAD
ELTHAM CHURCH (HIGH ST)
ELTHAM CHURCH (HIGH ST)
ERITH B R STATION
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Stop
20438
20462
4770
8596

22 December 2013

1
UNDEFINE

The Royal Courts Of Justice
The Royal Courts Of Justice
Bank Station / Queen Victoria Street
Bank Station / Queen Victoria Street

BEXHGP BEXLEYHEATH SHOPPING CENTRE, GEDDES PLACE

S
11121
40020
BP2259
R0555
12080
35529
33109
644
BX
16693
16694
16672
33520
14710
3381
ERITBR

Market Place / Bexleyheath Clock Tower
Geddes Place

Blackfen Road / Westwood Lane
Blackfen Road / Wellington Avenue
Blendon / Penhill Road

Blackfen Road / Penhill Road
Borough Station / Great Dover Street
Borough Station / Great Dover Street
BEXLEYHEATH

Bexley Station

Bexley Station

Riefield Road

Riefield Road

Eltham High Street / Passey Place
Eltham High Street / Chequers Parade
ERITH, BEXLEY ROAD



LEEGLG
LEEGLG
LEWSHR
LEWSLV
LONBSC
LONBSND
LUDGCS
LUDGCS
NX GR
NX GR
NX
OKRDBAO
OKRDBAO
OKRDTS
OKRDTS
TFSQCC
TFSQDS
TFSQNASS

Lee Green, Leegate Crossroads 2C05
Lee Green, Leegate Crossroads 2C05
Lewisham High Street, Rennell Street 2805
Lewisham, Loampit Vale 2802
London Bridge Station, Southwark Cathedral 3608
London Bridge Station, London Bridge Street Stop D 3601
Ludgate Circus, Ludgate Hill 1B03
Ludgate Circus, Ludgate Hill 1B03
New Cross Bus Garage 2206
New Cross Bus Garage 2206
NEW CROSS J2326
Bricklayers Arms, Old Kent Road 3F04
Bricklayers Arms, Old Kent Road 3F04
Old Kent Road, Tesco 3F06
Old Kent Road, Tesco 3F06
Trafalgar Square, Charing Cross Station 0C15
Trafalgar Square, Duncannon Street 0C15

TRAFALGAR SQUARE, NORTHUMBERLAND J1737

AVENUE, SOUTH SIDE STAND

N21-35759-SaNt-LC-1-1

LEE GREEN TIGERS HEAD
LEE GREEN TIGERS HEAD
LEWISHAM CLOCK TOWER
LEWISHAM STATION
LONDON BRIDGE SOUTH SIDE
LONDON BRIDGE STATION
LUDGATE HILL

LUDGATE HILL

NEW CROSS BUS GARAGE
NEW CROSS BUS GARAGE
NEW CROSS BUS GARAGE
BRICKLAYERS ARMS
BRICKLAYERS ARMS

THE THOMAS A BECKETT
THE THOMAS A BECKETT
Charing Cross Strand
Charing Cross Strand

S

18188
BP4533
BP437
BP816
978
BP4228
14501
8581
24705
33100
NX
26741
34158
23105
BP128
35730
148

Lee Green

Lee Green / The Old Tigers Head
Lewisham Police Station

Lewisham Station

London Bridge

London Bridge Station

Ludgate Hill / Old Bailey

City Thameslink Stn / Ludgate Circus
New Cross Bus Garage

New Cross Bus Garage

NEW CROSS

Bricklayer's Arms

Bricklayer's Arms

Dunton Road

Dunton Road

Charing Cross Station

Trafalgar Square / Charing Cross Stn

CHARING X, NORTHUMBERLAND A/GT SCOT TFSQNA TRAFALGAR SQUARE, NORTHUMBERLAND AVENUE,

YARD

Page 2 of 5

SS

SOUTH SIDE



Crosslinks
This schedule has 2 trips with crosslinks.

N21-35759-SaNt-LC-1-1

Previous Next Timing Point Time

Route Trip Route Trip

21 273 N21 1 TRAFALGAR SQUARE, NORTHUMBERLAND AVENUE, SOUTH 2452
SIDE STAND (TFSQNASS)

N21 9 N89 30 ERITH, BEXLEY ROAD STAND (ERITBR S) 2814
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Trip Duty Duty Bus BX NX

No.

Start End

2167
542
2170
541
543
2167
542

2167
542
2170
541
543
2167
542

Run
No.

161
283
162
281
282
161
283

J731 J232 J765

0 6
BX NX

BEX
HGP
S

4

BEX
HGP
s

Dep. Dep. Dep.

2433

2434

2534

2610
2640
2710
2740

BEX
HSC

ECO
6

1112
1

Dep.
2435
2505
2536
2610
2640
2710
2740

BXL
YSN

EFO7

1669

Dep.
2440
2510
2541
2615
2645
2715
2745

BLE
NPR

EAl
0

1208

Dep.
2443
2513
2544
2618
2648
2718
2748

BFE
NWD

EA1

RO55

Dep.
2445
2515
2546
2620
2650
2720
2750

BXR
DRR

GBO

3352

Dep.
2448
2518
2549
2623
2653
2723
2753

N21-35759-SaNt-LC-1-1

ELT
MHB

G80
7

3381

Dep.
2451
2521
2552
2626
2656
2726
2756

LEE
GLG

2C05

1818
8

Dep.
2456
2526
2557
2631
2701
2731
2801

LEW NX
SHR GR
2805 2206
BP4 2470
37 5
Dep. Dep.
2500 2507
2530 2537
2601 2608
2635 2641
2705 2711
2735 2741
2805 2811
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OKR
DTS

3F06

2310

Dep.
2515
2545
2616
2649
2719
2749
2819

OKR
DBA

3F04

3415

Dep.
2517
2547
2618
2651
2721
2751
2821

BOR LON
OSN BSC
3408 3608
644 978
Dep. Dep.
2520 2523
2550 2553
2621 2624
2654 2656
2724 2726
2754 2756
2824 2826

BAN
KSN

1504

8596

Dep.
2526
2556
2627
2658
2728
2758
2828

LUD AWC TES NX

GCS HLC QcCC

1B03 OEO4 0C15 J232

8581 2046 3573 NX

Dep.

2530
2600
2631
2702
2732
2802
2832

2

Dep.

2532
2602
2633
2704
2734
2804
2834

TFS

QNA

SS

J173

6 7

TFS
0 QNA

SS
Dep. Dep. Dep.
2537 2538
2607 2608
2637 2638
2707 2708
2737 2738
2807 2808
2837 2854 F

For
m

Time

2552
2622
2655
2725
2755
2825

Next
Trip

11
13
15



Trip NX TFS TFS

No.

© N O W

13
15

QNA QDS
SS

J232 J173 0C1

6 7 5

NX TFS 148
QNA
SS

Dep. Dep. Dep.
2452 2456

2504 2526
2552 2556
2622 2626
2655 2659
2725 2729
2755 2759
2825 2829

AW
CHL

OEO

2043

Dep.
2500
2530
2600
2630
2703

2733
2803
2833

LUD
GCS

1B0

1450

Dep.
2503
2533
2603
2633
2706

2736
2806
2836

BAN
KSN

1504

4770

Dep.
2506
2536
2606
2636
2709

2739
2809
2839

LON
BSN

3601

BP4
228

Dep
2510
2540
2610
2640
2713

2743
2813
2843

BOR
OSN

3408

3310

Dep.
2514
2544
2614
2644
2716

2746
2816
2846

OKR OKR NX
DBA DTS GR
o

3F04 3F06 2206
2674 BP1 3310
1 28 0
Dep. Dep. Dep.
2518 2520 2529
2548 2550 2559
2618 2620 2629
2648 2650 2659
2718 2720 2728
2748 2750 2758
2818 2820 2828
2848 2850 2858

N21-35759-SaNt-LC-1-1

LEW LEE
SLV GLG
2802 2CO0
5
BP8 BP4
16 533
Dep. Dep.
2536 2542
2606 2612
2636 2642
2706 2712
2735 2741
2805 2811
2835 2841
2905 2911

ELT
MHB

G80
7

1471
0

Dep.
2548
2618
2648
2718
2747

2817
2847
2917
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BXR
DRR

GBO
3

1667
2

Dep.
2552
2622
2652
2721
2750

2820
2850
2920

BFE
NW
D

EA1
4

BP2
259

Dep.

2555
2625
2655
2724
2753

2823
2853
2923

BLE BXL BEX BX ERIT BEX NX

NPR

EAl
0

3552
9

Dep.
2557
2627
2657
2726
2755

2825
2855
2925

YSN

EFO
7

1669
3

Dep.
2600
2630
2700
2729
2758

2828
2858
2928

HSC BR HGP
S S
ECO J731 J721 J765 J232

6 0 9 4 6

4002 BX ERIT BEX NX
0 BR HGP

S S
Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
2605 2605
2635 2635
2705 2705
2734 2734
2803 2814
2833 2902 F
2903 2932 F
2933 2935F

Bus
Run
No.

281
282
161
283
162

281
282
161

Duty
Start

541
543
2167
542
2170

541
543
2167

Duty
End

541
543
2167
542
2170

541
543
2167

For
m
Tim

2610
2640
2710
2740

Next
Trip

10
12
14

N89 /
30
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